
Prevedenie:

tmavosivá

ružová

mätová

béžová

Plocha lôžka v cm

Farba

Sawana 96 (tmavosivá)

Sawana 61 (ružová)

Sawana 72 (mätová)

Sawana 27 (béžová)

4140583.00

4140583.01

4140583.02

4140583.03

Artiklové číslo

Typový plán 

MUKKE DOUBLE

Rozmery š/v/h cm

čalúnená posteľ Mukke Double, vrátane úložného priestoru, vyklápanie zo strany

160 x 65 x 202

160 x 200
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